Event 2 Boys 4x800 Meter

Event 4 Boys 110 Meter

SMAA OQUTDOOR TRACK CHAMPI ONSHI P- 2008 -
West br ook Hi gh Schoo

Chever us

Rel ay

Bonny Eagl e Hi gh Schoo
Scar bor ough H GH SCHOCL
South Portland Hi gh Schoo
Massabesi ¢ H gh Schoo

Mar shwood Hi gh Schoo

Sanford H gh Schoo
CGor ham Hi gh Schoo

Thor nt on Acadeny

W ndham Hi gh Schoo

Hur dl es

Results

5/ 31/ 2008

Year

Schoo

Name
Prelimnaries
1 Ruginski, Jame
2 Lanbert, Andrew
3 Mlliard, Craig
4 Doehl er, Nate
5 Haeuser, Tony
6 Tifiano, M ke
7 Enerson, Brandon
8 Chi ck, Sam
9 Martin, Matt
10 Harvey, Chad
11 Day, Jon
12 Ram ni, Quinn
13 Cushnman, Travis
14 Carl ock, Jacob
15 Thomms, Aaron
16 Butler, Matt
17 Ho, Ronald
18 Washburn, Chris

Event 4 Boys 110 Meter

Name
Fi nal s

1 Lanbert, Andrew
2 Rugi nski, Jam e
3 Mlliard, Craig
4 Haeuser, Tony

5 Doehler, Nate

6 Tifiano, Mke

7 Chick, Sam

Hur dl es

Bonny Eagl e
Thor nt on
Thor nt on

Bonny Eagl e
Sout h Portl and
DEER

Sout h Port!l and
Scar bor o

Bi ddef ord
Thor nt on
CGor ham
Sanf ord

CGor ham
Massabesi c
CHEV

W ndham
West br ook -
Kennebunk

Boys

Thor nt on

Bonny Eagl e
Thor nt on

Sout h Portl and
Bonny Eagl e
DEER

Scar boro
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Event 6 Boys 100 Meter

Dash

Year

Schoo

Prelimnaries

| bekil o, August

St evens, Cam

Sar, Pierone
Roukey, Dan

Zagon, Mattia
Crouse, Pat

Kol od, Cy
Villacci, Justin
Zagon, | madh

Pool er, Zach

Rot hrock, TC
Arsenaul t, Brian
Patt en, Brandon
McConi he, Seth

Mal lis, Jack
Bertrand, Kyle

Vi ncent, Emmanue
Duboi s, Eric
CGuerrette, Travis
Hal I, JC

Ho, Ronal d

Gazzel loni, Julian
Mej i a, Rol ando
McNei |, Kyl e

Nagy, M ke

Nor dman, Trevan
Goodri ch, Shawn
Kuni, Robert
Thomas, Kyl e
Thongsavat h, Tyson
M ckel son, Khanl a
Sirois, Jake
Peace, Pau
Lombard, Josh
Jimnez, |van

Yum G eg
Ki ezul as,
Cote, Tom
Cor bett, M chae
Ahned, Abde
Stuart, Dyl an
Wl ls, Mke

Wal sh, Janes

Al ex

Event 6 Boys 100 Meter

Dash

Year

Thor nt on
Cor ham
Nobl e
West br ook -
Port | and
Mar shwood
Mar shwood
Gor ham
Portl and
Nobl e
Kennebunk
Sout h Portl and
Gor ham
Massabesi c
W ndham
Kennebunk
DEER

Bi ddef or d
W ndham
Nobl e
West br ook -
W ndham
West br ook -
Sanf or d
Massabesi ¢
Sanf ord
Sanf ord
Massabesi c
Bonny Eagl e
Bi ddef ord
Bonny Eagl e
Nobl e

Nobl e
Thor nt on
West br ook -
Bonny Eagl e
Kennebunk
Thor nt on
Thor nt on
Port | and
Bonny Eagl e
Sanf ord
Massabesi c

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Schoo
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1 I bekilo, August Thor nt on 11. 36
2 Zagon, Mattia Port!| and 11.55
3 Sar, Pieromne Nobl e 11. 63
4 Stevens, Cam Gor ham 11. 64
5 Roukey, Dan West br ook - Boys 11. 71
6 Kol od, Cy Mar shwood 11.78
7 Crouse, Pat Mar shwood 11.79
8 Villacci, Justin Gor ham 11.81
Event 8 Boys 1600 Meter Race Wl k

Nane Year School Final s

1 Bolton, Matt Bonny Eagl e 7:52.47
2 Seiferth, Lucas Gor ham 7:55.41
3 Groeger, Dalton Bonny Eagl e 7:55.75
4 Johnston, John Sout h Portl and 8:25.48
5 Brochu, |ke Massabesi ¢ 8: 26. 28
6 Hart, Corey Massabesi c 8:28. 89
7 Hannon, Brian W ndham 9:13.43
8 McFarl and, Scott Scar boro 9:21. 39
9 Stitt, Brendan Kennebunk 9:42. 32
10 Ferrian, Joe W ndham 9:45. 29
11 Hatch, Janes Sanf or d 10: 30. 04
12 Swi at ek, Janek CGor ham 10: 43. 25
13 Lessard, Nate Bi ddeford 10: 44.94
-- Hanby, Jacob CGor ham DQ
-- Spearen, John West br ook - Boys DQ
-- Travers, Robert Nobl e DQ
-- Malarsie, Christian Bonny Eagl e DQ
-- Johnson, Levi Massabesi c DQ
-- Brann, Devin Gor ham DQ
-- St Jean, Kyle Bonny Eagl e DQ

Event 10 Boys 1600 Meter Run

Nane Year School Final s

1 Hat haway, Nate Scar boro 4:29. 62
2 Robinson, Craig Scar boro 4:30.78
3 Tinkham M ke Massabesi ¢ 4:31.80
4 Terwillliger, Jack CHEV 4:33.18
5 Aemer, Garrett W ndham 4:39. 38
6 Cl enment, Jonathan South Portl and 4: 45. 48
7 Crockett, Seth Port!| and 4:48. 33
8 Morrison, Ben Massabesi ¢ 4:49. 33
9 Kapl an, Jason DEER 4:52.98
10 Ni xon, Col by Mar shwood 4:53. 22
11 Downey, Danny CHEV 4:55.55
12 Dai gneault, Sean Bi ddeford 4:57.12
13 Scott, Duncan Scar boro 4:57.16
14 Gendron, Eric Massabesi ¢ 4:57. 67
15 Ti nker, Colton Bonny Eagl e 4:57.93
16 Brown, Zach Scar boro 4:58. 06
17 Neuts, Seth DEER 5:02. 89



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Moody, Madi son
Ander son, Ryan
Violette, Ben
Luka, Joseph
Carpenter, Jon
Proscia, Richard
Qoer, Elijah
Martin, Geg
Harri son, John
Pi ke, Keith
Sul I'i van, Dan
Sor enson, Zach
Redst one, Tom
Janakis, WII
Doi ron, Lance

D Andrea Ward, Zach

Wel ch, M chae

Ri chardson, Sam
Leskowsky, Tyl er
Meiler, Brett
Martin, Nate
Martin, Eric
Bogan, Connor
Qur nee, Tinot hy
Bowden, Preston
Keith, Mtchel
Moriarty, Josh
L' Heur eux, | an
Smith, Martin
Soboni c, Jim
Johnson, Kyl e
Mohanmad, Ar nman

Massabesi c
Massabesi c
Scar bor o
West br ook - Boys
Sanford

CHEV

Mar shwood
Bonny Eagl e
Kennebunk

Mar shwood

Scar boro

Bi ddef or d
Sout h Port!l and
Mar shwood
Massabesi c
Scar boro

Sout h Portl and
Mar shwood
Kennebunk
Thor nt on

Bonny Eagl e
CHEV

Sanf or d

Sout h Port!l and
Bi ddef ord
Bonny Eagl e
Sanf or d
Sanf or d

Sout h Port!l and
Massabesi c
Massabesi c
Sout h Portl and

Event 12 Boys 4x100 Meter Rel ay

QOQUONUAROIAaNOIaaOIaaooaooaooao o

: 02.
03.
06.
09.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
13.
13.
14.
20.
22.
25.
25.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
34.
40.
50.
51.
53.
59.
00.
08.
10.

95
23
82
91
30
60
69
21
35
14
90
78
67
12
30
50
80
17
10
90
40
10
10
20
20
46
50
60
00
00

[

Thor nt on Acadeny
Kennebunk H gh Schoo
Mar shwood Hi gh Schoo

W ndham Hi gh Schoo
Massabesi ¢ H gh Schoo
South Portland H gh Schoo
Deering H gh Schoo
Sanford H gh Schoo

Bi ddeford Hi gh Schoo
Scar bor ough H GH SCHOCL
Bonny Eagl e H gh Schoo
Gor ham H gh Schoo

Event 14 Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Year Schoo

1

St evens, Cam



Event

Gol der, | an
Smith, Chris
Roukey, Dan

Ri chardson, John
Pl ai sted, Hunter
Pol i chr onopol ous,
Duval , Martin
Demers, Corey
Del ano, Scott

M chaud, Joseph
Robbi ns, Pau
Lanbertson, Kyle
Thomas, M ke
Pok, Al ex
Durmond, Mark
Feely, Sean

Fel baum Ri chard
Lenhar dt, Phi

Bur nham St ephen
Moody, Keegan
Doane, Nick
Rogers, Kyle

d ark, Andrew

Br esnahan, Steve
Drake, Jereny
Flynn, Luke
Bl anchette,
Jang, Jay
Er nest, Andrew
CGendron, Jake
Noonkester, Seth
Mart ens, Andrew
Doering, Al ex
Villarreal, Anthony

Ben

Zack

16 Boys 300 Meter

Hur dl es

Sout h Portl and
DEER
West br ook -
CHEV
Kennebunk
Mar shwood
CHEV

Nobl e

Scar bor o
Sout h Portl and
W ndham
Massabesi c
Sanf ord

Scar bor o

CHEV

Sout h Portl and
Thor nt on
Sanf ord
West br ook -
Thor nt on
Sout h Portl and
Massabesi c
Nobl e

Scar bor o

Bi ddeford
Kennebunk
Nobl e

W ndham

CGor ham

Bi ddef ord

Sanf ord

Bi ddef or d

W ndham

DEER

Boys

Boys
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52.
53.
53.
53.
54.
54.
54.
54.
55.
55.
56.
56.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
58.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
02.
03.
04.
08.
10.
12.
14.

91
18
23
40
12
23
52
73
02
63
06
35
09
19
49
73
99
10
20
79
08
37
64
84
88
93
50
06
28
67
83
80
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Janm e
Andr ew

Rugi nski ,
Lambert,
Martin, Matt

Doehl er, Nate

Chi ck, Sam

Nakani shi, Brad
Let our neau, Chri sti an
Coebel , Jereny
Lekousi, Andrew
Haeuser, Tony

Ti fiano, M ke

Tran, Jordan

Kuni, Robert

Roberge, Steve

Al exander, Kanron

Tur ner, Jereny

Doyon, Kris

Bonny Eagl e
Thor nt on

Bi ddef ord
Bonny Eagl e
Scar boro
Scar boro
Thor nt on
Thor nt on
DEER

Sout h Portl and
DEER

Bi ddef or d
Massabesi ¢
Thor nt on
Cor ham
DEER

Scar boro
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18 Shor ey,
19 d arke,
20 Hubert,
21 Ailinger,
22 Dube,
23 Canmpbel I,

Jereny
Jace
Jereny
Denni s
Chris

Bri an

24 Crawford, Thonmms

Event

1 Hat haway,
2 Collins,
3 Woods,
4 Snyder,
5 Oringa,
6 Pogar,
7 Mahoney,
8 Boi sclair,
9 Moul ton,

18 Boys 800 Meter

Nat e
Joey
Tim

Andr ew

Bosco
Tom
Lawson
Ryan
Dyl an

10 Huynh, Brian

11 Ri chardson,
12 Gambl e,
13 Doughty,
14 Ye,
15 d enent,

Tri pp
Tayl or

Mur phy
Mao
Mat t hew

16 Esqui bel, JC

17 Casey,
18 Real i,
19 Janes,
20 Baker,
21 d emer,

Elli ot
Josh

Shi quan
Brett
Garrett

22 Benham Colin

23 Quentin,
24 Nbrton,

Tom
Et han

25 Know and, David

26 Dugette,
27 Rouse
28 Straw,
29 Moody,
30 Lynch,
31 Esten,
32 Lapid,
33 O Sullivan,
34 Canmpbel I,

Vat t
Justin
Ryan
WIliam
Nat e

Sean

I si ah
Davi d
Kevi n

35 Jerome, Pat

36 Arseneaul t,
37 Tomascak,
38 Pashki n,

Event

St even
Pet er
Vasi |

20 Boys 200 Meter

Run

Dash

Nobl e

Sanf or d

Sanf ord

Mar shwood
Kennebunk

Sout h Portl and
West brook - Boys

Scar bor o

Bonny Eagl e
CHEV

CHEV

Port | and

Scar bor o

CHEV

Bi ddef or d
Thor nt on

Sout h Port!l and
West br ook - Boys
Nobl e

Bonny Eagl e
Bonny Eagl e
Sout h Port!l and
Sout h Port!l and
Nobl e

CHEV
West br ook -
Sanf or d

W ndham
Thor nt on
Thor nt on
Mar shwood
Sout h Port!l and
Scar bor o

Mar shwood
Nobl e
Massabesi c
Scar bor o

Sout h Port!l and
Cor ham

Scar boro

Sout h Portl and
CHEV

Scar boro
Port | and

Sanf ord

Boys

PEPNNEDNDN

Year

Schoo



1 I bekilo, August Thor nt on 23.41
2 Stevens, Cam CGor ham 23. 65
3 Zagon, Mattia Port | and 23.75
4 Kol od, Cy Mar shwood 23.91
5 McConi he, Seth Massabesi c 24. 00
6 Gol der, lan Sout h Portl and 24.14
7 Roukey, Dan West brook - Boys 24. 24
8 Pool er, Zach Nobl e 24. 38
9 Rot hrock, TC Kennebunk 24. 40
10 Wllis, Jake Cor ham 24.52
11 Zagon, | nmadhi Port | and 24. 65
12 Arsenaul t, Brian Sout h Portl and 24. 67
13 Crouse, Pat Mar shwood 24.73
14 Robi nson, Ben Kennebunk 24. 80
15 Dubois, FEric Bi ddef ord 24. 89
16 Patten, Brandon Gor ham 24. 96
17 Arena, Andrew Gor ham 25. 15
18 Deners, Corey Nobl e 25.22
19 Pottle, M ke W ndham 25. 23
20 Robbi ns, Paul W ndham 25. 35
21 Gazzelloni, Julian W ndham 25. 37
22 Johnson, Eric Massabesi c 25. 39
23 Tiebout, Tim Mar shwood 25. 47
24 Stone, Ethan CGor ham 25. 49
25 Lanbertson, Kyle Massabesi c 25. 66
26 Jankovi c, Nenanj a Port | and 26. 03
27 Besanko, Ben CGor ham 26. 28
28 Higgins, David Kennebunk 26. 43
29 Jandreau, Kyle Thor nt on 26. 45
30 Leavitt, G ant Mar shwood 26. 88
31 Robi nson, Max Kennebunk 27.02
32 Chanbers, John Sout h Portl and 27.04
33 Thi bodeau, Bri an Thor nt on 27. 65
34 Bi beau, David Scar bor o 27.92
35 Caldwel I, Greg Sanf or d 28.17
36 Forbes, Ethan Thor nt on 28. 29
37 Franck, M chael Scar boro 29. 14
38 Francis, Justin Thor nt on 30.50
39 Allen, Josh Mar shwood 30. 95
Event 22 Boys 3200 Meter Run
Nane Year School Fi nal s
1 Schoneberg, Noah Bonny Eagl e 9:48. 53
2 Robinson, Craig Scar boro 9:53.57
3 Dundas, Tayl or CHEV 9:55.13
4 Bel anger, Tim Bonny Eagl e 9:55.91
5 Ti nkham M ke Massabesi ¢ 10: 12. 94
6 Neuts, Erich DEER 10: 16. 97
7 Clenment, Jonathan Sout h Portl and 10: 31. 83
8 Giffin, Sean Scar bor o 10: 37. 75
9 Britten, Bobby CHEV 10: 39. 49
10 Gaudreau, Jacob Sanf ord 10: 44. 82
11 Vachon, Jay Scar boro 10: 49. 64
12 Let our neau, Tom Thor nt on 11: 00. 84
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19

O©CoO~NOOOUTR,WNPE

10
11
12

=
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Redst one, Sam South Portl and
Szat kowski , Andrew Bonny Eagl e
Beaudoi n, Kyl e Sanf or d
Loukas, Austin W ndham
W1 son, Tom Sanf or d
O Neill, Andrew W ndham
Hal |, Mac Sanf or d
Event 24 Boys 4x400 Meter Rel ay
School
Scar bor ough H GH SCHOCL
CGor ham Hi gh School
Mar shwood Hi gh School
South Portland Hi gh School
Bonny Eagl e Hi gh School
Bi ddef ord Hi gh School
Thor nt on Acadeny
Sanford Hi gh School
Kennebunk Hi gh School
Nobl e Hi gh School
Massabesi ¢ H gh School
West br ook Hi gh School
Event 26 Boys Hi gh Junp
Nane Year School
St ant on, Ant hony Nobl e
Lanbert, Andrew Thor nt on
C ez, Patrick W ndham
DeFrancesco, Justin Thor nt on
Sar, Pierome Nobl e
Dul ac, Al ex Scar boro
Zagon, | madhi Port | and
Thomas, Ross Scar boro
Scott, Dean Nobl e
Wal ker, Brett Gor ham
Par ker, Col by Thor nt on
Day, Jon Gor ham
Rei nken, Tim Nobl e
Stringer, Troy Nobl e
Li nden, Adam W ndham
Event 28 Boys Long Junp
Nane Year School
Rugi nski, Jam e Bonny Eagl e
Doehl er, Nate Bonny Eagl e
Mlliard, Craig Thor nt on
C ez, Patrick W ndham
| bekil o, August Thor nt on
Lekousi, Andrew DEER

PFRPFPENNENNNNDDN



7 Ramni, Quinn Sanf or d 18-09. 50

8 Dubois, FEric Bi ddeford 18- 09. 00
9 Ri chardson, John CHEV 18- 06. 00
10 Zagon, | madhi Port | and 18-04.75
11 Pottle, Mke W ndham 18-03. 00
12 Wllis, Jake Gor ham 18- 02. 50
13 Villarreal, Anthony DEER 18-02. 00
13 Esposito, Chris Gor ham 18-02. 00
15 Wl ker, Brett CGor ham 17-09.75
16 O Connor, FEric W ndham 17-09. 00
17 Hayes, Casey Kennebunk 17-08. 50
18 Di Nol a, Jason Mar shwood 16-11.50
19 Pal mer, Rick Bonny Eagl e 16-09. 50
20 McNeil, Kyle Sanf or d 16- 06. 25
21 Thol I, Tyler Thor nt on 16-04. 00
22 W/ cox, Doug Thor nt on 16-01. 75
23 Mutonbo, Ilunga Gor ham 15-08. 75
24 Adans, Russell Thor nt on 15-07. 00
25 Jones, Brandon Mar shwood 14-02. 25
26 Syl vain, Ben Thor nt on 13-03. 25
27 Buttarazzi, Colin Thor nt on 12-05. 50
28 Negus, Doug Bonny Eagl e 11-05. 75

Event 30 Boys Triple Junp

Narme Year School Fi nal s
1 Ruginski, Jame Bonny Eagl e 41-08. 75
2 Chick, Sam Scar boro 40- 09. 00
3 Mlliard, Craig Thor nt on 40- 06. 25
4 DeFrancesco, Justin Thor nt on 39-05. 75
5 Cez, Patrick W ndham 39-05. 00
6 Wal ker, Brett Cor ham 39-03. 00
7 Ram ni, Quinn Sanf or d 38-11.50
8 Esposito, Chris CGor ham 38-03. 00
9 Sinmard, Jon Bonny Eagl e 38-02.50
10 Lekousi, Andrew DEER 37-04. 50
11 Li nden, Adam W ndham 36-05.50
11 Di Nol a, Jason Mar shwood 36-05. 50
13 Chai sson, Al den Sanf ord 35-05. 75
14 Smith, Tyler Thor nt on 35-00.75
15 Smth, Corbert Massabesi ¢ 34-00. 50
16 Soul e, Joel Massabesi ¢ 31-04.50
17 Hart, Collin Massabesi c 29-09. 00

Event 32 Boys Javelin Throw

Nane Year School Fi nal s
1 Tarbox, Justin Bi ddeford 171- 06
2 Hart, David DEER 157- 04
3 Doehl er, Nate Bonny Eagl e 153- 05
4 Delisle, Raistlin Kennebunk 149- 02
5 Simard, Jon Bonny Eagl e 139- 07
6 Deners, Corey Nobl e 139- 06



7 Di xon, Nate W ndham 133-09
8 Doak, Matt CGor ham 131- 05
9 Darling, Jake W ndham 128- 00
10 Sawyer, Eric CGor ham 126- 10
11 Van Etten, Al ex Mar shwood 119-08
12 Martin, Ken CHEV 118-08
13 Viola, Jacob Sout h Portl and 118-00
14 Wescott, Steven West br ook - Boys 116- 10
15 Mol |l eo, Kane CHEV 115-09
16 Tayl or, Jackson W ndham 114-10
17 Stevens, Joe Bi ddef or d 114- 07
18 Myatt, Frank CHEV 114-03
19 Manni ng, Eddie Scar boro 111-10
20 Rot hrock, Connor Kennebunk 109- 08
20 Richards, Justin West brook - Boys 109- 08
20 Martel, Patrick Thor nt on 109- 08
23 Mller, Scott Massabesi c 109- 05
24 Valls, Garrett Kennebunk 109- 00
25 Porter, FEric Cor ham 108- 06
26 Beaul i eu, Cory CGor ham 107-01
27 Bogan, Ryan Sanf or d 105- 03
28 LaCourse, Jake Bi ddef or d 101- 00
29 Tanguay, FEric Bi ddef ord 99-11
30 White, Tyler W ndham 99- 02
31 Laroche, Kevin Sanf ord 97-02
32 Grondin, John West br ook - Boys 93-09
33 Kowal sky, Andrew CHEV 93-06
34 Verzoni, Angelo Scar boro 92-02
34 Devoe, \Wayne West br ook - Boys 92-02
36 CGuerrette, Travis W ndham 86- 04
37 Pesce, Brandon W ndham 83-08
38 Astrosky, Brent Scar boro 82-08
39 Lane, Chris W ndham 75-00
40 York, WIIliam Sout h Port!l and 71-02
41 Maxfield, Ken Thor nt on 50- 05
Event 34 Boys Di scus Throw

Name Year School Fi nal s

1 Smith, Dan Thor nt on 159-11
2 M chaud, Brigham CHEV 137- 07
3 Murphy, Eddie Bi ddef ord 136-11
4 CGagne, Justin Bi ddef ord 130- 02
5 Manni ng, Eddie Scar boro 129- 06
6 Wiite, John CHEV 129-02
7 Skillings, Ryan South Portl and 120- 08
8 Bi ckford, Aaron Sout h Portl and 120-01
9 Brochu, Ike Massabesi c 114-03
10 Charles, Carlton W ndham 107- 06
11 Van Etten, Al ex Mar shwood 106- 04
12 Connol Iy, Shawn CGor ham 105- 07
13 Lanbert, Ryan Bonny Eagl e 105- 00
14 Sircoki, Al ex Scar boro 104- 06
15 Wodbury, Brian Scar boro 103-01
16 Carter, Jereny Scar boro 102- 11



17 Wat erman, Jake Bonny Eagl e 100- 07
18 Sinard, Jon Bonny Eagl e 99-08. 50
19 Guerrette, Brandon W ndham 98- 05
20 G | boy, John Thor nt on 97-04
21 Wescott, WIIliam West brook - Boys 97-01
22 Britten, Alex CHEV 96- 07
23 M chaud, Beau CHEV 96- 05
24 Matthews, Zacharia Thor nt on 94-09
25 Sawyer, Eric CGor ham 93-01
26 Renmes, Peter Thor nt on 92-02
27 Callanan, Geg Massabesi c 91-09
28 Goodrich, Shawn Sanf or d 89-01. 25
29 Robi nson, DJ Thor nt on 85-11
30 Avery, Josh Mar shwood 85-00
31 Hei nbach, Bryant Sanf or d 81- 08
32 Lezzi, FEric Bonny Eagl e 75-11
33 Cheney, Fred Kennebunk 75-02
34 Levesque, Phillip Thor nt on 73-08
35 Worthing, N ck Sanf or d 73-07
36 Allen, Nick Thor nt on 70-07
37 Nakani shi, Kurt Scar boro 67-05
38 Russell, Patrick Sout h Portl and 60- 08
39 Siener, Zack Sanf or d 54-09
40 Bodwel I, Tanner Sanf or d 53-05
Event 36 Boys Shot Put
Nane Year School Fi nal s
1 Smith, Dan Thor nt on 50- 02. 50
2 M chaud, Brigham CHEV 49-11.50
3 Murphy, Eddie Bi ddef ord 49-11. 25
4 G| boy, John Thor nt on 46- 03. 00
5 Wodbury, Brian Scar boro 46- 00. 50
6 White, John CHEV 45-02. 00
7 Gagne, Justin Bi ddeford 44-07. 25
8 Gorman, Billy Scar boro 42-06. 00
9 Pal umbo, Tony Thor nt on 41-04.75
10 Bi ckford, Aaron South Portl and 41-04. 00
11 Wescott, WIlliam West br ook - Boys 40-07. 00
12 Rodney, M chael DEER 40-01. 75
13 Skillings, Ryan South Portl and 40- 00. 25
14 Bertrand, Kyle Kennebunk 39-08. 00
15 Brochu, |ke Massabesi c 38-03.75
16 Spencer, Al ex Mar shwood 37-10. 25
17 Ridlon, Anthony West brook - Boys 37-09.50
18 Waterman, Jake Bonny Eagl e 37-08. 00
19 Wahrer, WIliam Scar boro 36-00. 50
20 Lebeuf, CGage Sanf or d 34-02. 00
21 Phi nney, John CGor ham 33-05. 00
22 Mathieu, TJ Gor ham 33-00. 00
23 Markl ey, Ben Kennebunk 32-01.00
24 Estrup, Andy Kennebunk 31-06. 50
25 Xi ang, Jiachang Scar boro 30-05.75
26 Crimrin, Brandon West br ook - Boys 29-03. 00
27 Morancy, Dom nic Massabesi c 20-01.75



Event 38 Boys Pole Vault

Narme Year School Fi nal s
1 Nakani shi, Brad Scar boro 13-00. 00
2 O Connor, FEric W ndham 12-06. 00
3 Thonmas, Aaron CHEV 11-06. 00
4 Horrigan, Skyler Sanf or d 11- 06. 00
5 Abr ahans, Ben Scar boro 11-06. 00
6 Li nden, Adam W ndham 11-06. 00
7 Lanbert, Evan Cor ham 11-00. 00
8 Cyr, Adam Bi ddef ord 10- 00. 00
9 Cushman, Travis Gor ham 9- 06. 00
9 Janes, Oin Scar boro 9- 06. 00
9 Jenks, Dexter Gor ham 9- 06. 00
12 Pok, Al ex Scar bor o 9- 00. 00
12 Cabrel, Nick Kennebunk 9- 00. 00
12 Butler, Matt W ndham 9- 00. 00
15 Endri zzi, Mark Scar boro 8- 00. 00
15 Rem | lard, M ke Thor nt on 8- 00. 00
15 Rennell, Dyl an Thor nt on 8- 00. 00
15 McAuliffe, Kyle Thor nt on 8- 00. 00
15 Capasso, lan Mar shwood 8- 00. 00
20 Harpol e, Tyler Sanf or d 7-00. 00
20 Rennell, CGordon Thor nt on 7-00. 00
-- MDougal, Ryan Sanf or d NH



